Country

Italy

Italy

Italy
Poland
Hungary

Czech
Republic

Italy
Italy

Poland
Germany

Finland

Germany
Italy
Italy

Germany

Italy

Germany

Italy

Italy

Italy
Hungary
Poland
Italy

Italy
Italy

Italy
Italy

Italy

Sail
Number

3

12
19
111
2254

2322
2385

2427
2518
2537

2540
2623
2629

2630
2631

2638
2640

2724

2727
2759
2795
2802

2815
2831

2835
2910

2934

CLASSE 29er - Regata Nazionale
CIRCOLO VELA ARCO ASD - Arco, 13/15 Giugno 2025

Helm Name

Margherita Maria
Busato

Giuseppe
Montesano

Roberto Piovoso
Antonina Puchowska
Dora Adam

Zuzana Cintlova

Leonardo Nonnis

Giorgio Ludovico
Longo

Piotr Zurek
Leo Hespe

Helmi Vauhkonen

Ofek Reshef
Gabriele Marinoni

Lavinia Laura

Elly Von Gartzen

Teresa Acuto

Frederik Mitsch

Emma Giampaoli

Emma Vari

Gianluca Pilia
Mor Csekovszky
Lila Sochaj

Giulia Venturelli
Merulla

Matteo Franciosi

Emma Centurelli

Luca Scopsi

Martina Mazzeo

Guido Usardi

Competitor List

Crew Name

Emanuele Graziano
Pirola

Enrico Coslovich

Leonardo Adami
Alicja Dampc
Mira Varga

Drahoradova Ema

Elisa Onnis

Nicolas Tursini

Sebastian Wawrzyniak
Siilas Pabst

Silja-Sophie
Laukkanen

Sydney Kampa
Lorenzo Piccioni

Giovanni lacopetti

Marlene Heyer

Giulio Pelizzari

Maximilian Mitsch

Edoardo Rossi
Eleonora Gabrielli

Alessio Antonio Fadda
Martin Zarandy
Tymon Sochaj

Caterina Franzini

Edoardo Porchera

Matteo Zanella

Jacopo Gasparotti

Davide Gisel

Lorenzo Gasparini

Cat

u17
Mix
Ui9 M

U119 M
U19 F
U19 F
U17 F

S Mix
U199 M

Uut7 m
Uut7 m
U19 F

U17 M
S Mix
u19
Mix
U19 F

u19
Mix

U199 M

u19
Mix
U119 F

U177 M
SM

U19 F
U19 F

Uuio M
u19
Mix
Uuiom

u19
Mix

U119 M

Sailing Club

centro velico 3v

Sirena Klub N. Triestino ASD

Centro velico 3V

Yacht klub Polski Gdynia
Spartacus Vitorlas Egylet
Jachtklub Cheb

Polisportiva mare Quartu
AVAL

Olszty?ski Klub ?eglarski
Chiemsee Yacht Clun

Brando Seglare

BYC /BSVF
Polisportiva Mare Quartu

Club Nautico Marina di Carrara

BYC

SCGS Societa Canottieri Garda
Salo

Bayerischer Yachtclub
Circolo Vela Erix - Lerici (SP)

Lega navale italiana sez. Lido di
Ostia

Polisportiva Mare Quartu
Spartacus Vitorlas Egylet
YKP Gdynia

Club Nautico Marina di Carrara

Club Nautico Marina di Carrara

Assiocazione Velica Alto Sebino

Club Nautico Marina di Carrara

Circolo della Vela Bari

Societa Canottieri Garda Sald



Country

Italy
Poland
Poland
Italy

Germany
Italy

Czech
Republic

Czech
Republic

Czech
Republic

Poland
Poland

Poland

Italy

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Austria

Italy
Germany
Germany

Italy

Italy

Puerto Rico
Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy
Slovenia
Slovenia
Austria
Germany
Italy

Italy

Italy

Sail
Number

2935
2963
2964
2975

3011
3073
3086

3087

3089

3091
3092

3093

3094

3102
3105
3127
3163
3165

3166
3181
3219
3235

3236

3248
3262
3267
3270
3290
3301
3303
3309
3310
3324
3325
3326

Helm Name

Gemma Gorgerino
Tomasz Zawadka
Julia Padzik

Eleonora Anta

Ferdinand Sterr
Margherita Martarelli

Lara Nemcova

Karolina Lojkova

Adam Winkler

Marta Wéjciak

Aleksander
Szczepara

Julia Nagorska

Beatrice Tosi

Tommaso Russo
Bruno lacomelli
Sofia Bommartini
Gian Luca Mengozzi

Antonia Senger-
Weiss

Giulia Bartolozzi
Luise Beham
Lukas Wagner

Anna Cecchetto

Pietro Murena

Isabella Calzadilla
Vittoria Zana
Rodolfo Compagnoni
Giacomo Arosio
Diego Brera

Lana Al-Dilaimi
Jure Radic Kocjan
Moritz Schauer
David Plettner
Sabrina Borsatti
Nina Ivaldi

Fracesco Carrieri

Crew Name

Alice Contu Maura
Gabriel Kowalik
Zofia Glaza

Edoardo Casella

Vincent Fries
Camilla Ceruti

Kristian Bezusek

Petr Pelnar

Anna Kostalova

Ida Koci?da

Jakub Kura?

Mateusz G?siorowski

Marco Tortelli

Raffaele Spelgatti
Achille Angelini
Elisabetta Cappato
Edoardo Toledo

Charlotte Senger-
Weiss

Pietro Rizzi
Elisabeth Beham
Valentin Ziegler

Francesco Sbrighi

Giulio Marassi

Diego Power

Anna Boifava
Nicolo Cariolaro
Tito Arturo Scontrino
Gianmaria Facchini
Sara Ratosa

Lan Petric

Felix Schauer
Moritz Aigner

Enea Luatti

Giada Babini

Thomas Colaizzi

Cat

U17 F
U17 M
U19 F
u19
Mix
U17 M
U19 F
u17
Mix
u19
Mix
S Mix

U1S F
u1i9 M

u19
Mix

u17
Mix
Uu1i9 M
Uu1i9 M
U19 F
SM

U17 F

S Mix
U19 F
U17 M

u19
Mix
ui7 M

S Mix
U19F
ui7 M
ui7 M
ui7 M
U17 F
ui7 M
UuioMm
UuioMm
S Mix
SF

ui7 M

Sailing Club

polisportiva mare quartu
YKP Gdynia
Olszty?ski Klub ?eglarski

Club Nautico Maeina di Carrara

Deutscher Touring Yacht Club
Societa Canottieri Garda Salo
YC CERE

JK Cerna v Posumavi/ YCLP

JK TousSen

Olszty?ski Klub ?eglarski

Gi?ycka Grupa Regatowa/Jacht
Klub Wielko

YKP Gdynia

AVAS

AVAS Lovere (637)
CV3Vv

Fraglia Vela Malcesine
Circolo Velico Ravennate

Yacht Club Bregenz

S.C.G.Salo
Muenchner Yacht Club
DTYC/RCNV

Circolo velico Ravennate

SOCIETA' TRIESTINA DELLA
VELA

PUR

Societa Canottieri Garda Salo
Univela Sailing

Circolo Vela Gargnano
Circolo Velico Ravennate

JK Jadro Koper

JK PIRAT/JK JADRO KOPER
SCTWV

Bayerischer Yacht-Club (BYC)
Aval Asd

circolo velico ravennate

Circolo della Vela Bari



Country

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Germany
Germany
Germany
Italy
Germany
Switzerland
Switzerland

Austria

Italy

Slovenia

Italy
Italy

Sail
Number

3340
3341
3344
3346

3353
3356
3379
3418
3420
3423
3424
3433

3481

3482

3483
3484

Helm Name

Elena Gonnella
Christian Scudelari
Victoria Demurtas

Giulio Mattanni

Tizian Lembeck
Marie Schwarz
Moritz Mehlmann
Cosimo Del Bimbo
Pius Horber

Ikke Huber

Lionel Schmid

Louisa Saletu

Emma Alice De
Bernardi

Pier Maria Paparella

Bianca Marchesini

Emilia Salvatore

Crew Name

Lisa lacomelli
Ludovico Beretta
Caroline Karlsen

Francesco Naccari
Carlizzi

Julian Lembeck
Antonia Schwarz
Noah Mink
Leonardo Scarpellini
Cassian Bots h
Berger Liam

Jan Brechbuehler

Figo Maximilia

Pietro Cunegatti

Ajda Gulic Bandelj

Lucia Finato

Pietro Zandri

Cat

U19 F
U177 M
U19 F
U17 M

Uuiom
U17 F
Uuiom
SM

Uui7m
Uuiom
Uuiom
u19

Mix

U19F

u17
Mix
U17 F

u19
Mix

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02

www.sailwave.com

Sailing Club

ASD Centro Velico 3V
Fvr
Fraglia Vela Riva

fraglia vela riva

SCIA
Chiemsee Yacht Club

Deutscher Touring Yacht-Club
Yacht Club Punta Ala Asd

BYC

Thunersee Yachtclub

Thunersee Yacht Club (TYC)

Uycas

AVAL

Jk Jadro Koper

Fraglia Vela Malcesine
SCGS


http://www.sailwave.com/

